
□ □ □ 

□ □ 
□ □ 

□ 

   

JA 

U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC) 
       EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1) 

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100) 
Revised 08/2023 

OMB Control Number: 3046-0049 
Expiration Date: 11/30/2026 

SECTION A – TYPE OF REPORT 

SECTION B – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION 
OFS COMPANY ID EMPLOYER NAME 

ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

SECTION C – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if applicable) 
HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME 

HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

SECTION D – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN) 

SECTION E – EMPLOYER FILING ELIGIBILITY 
YES (Employer Is Eligible to File) NO (Employer Is Not Eligible to File) EMPLOYER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS 

SECTION F – FEDERAL CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION (if applicable) 
Unique Entity ID (UEI): 

YES (Single-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) YES (Multi-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) 

YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor) 

YES (One or More Non-Headquarters Establishments is Federal Contractor) 
SECTION G – NAICS INFORMATION 

SECTION H – WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA 

JOB CATEGORIES 

Race/Ethnicity 

Row 
Total 

Hispanic 
or Latino 

Not Hispanic or Latino
Male Female 

M
al

e 

Fe
m

al
e 

W
hi

te
 

B
la

ck
 o

r A
fr

ic
an

  
Am

er
ic

an
 

As
ia

n 

N
at

iv
e 

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
or

  
O

th
er

 P
ac

ifi
c 

Is
la

nd
er

 

Am
er

ic
an

 In
di

an
 o

r 
A

la
sk

a 
N

at
iv

e 

Tw
o 

or
 M

or
e 

Ra
ce

s 

W
hi

te
 

B
la

ck
 o

r  
Af

ric
an

 A
m

er
ic

an
 

As
ia

n 

N
at

iv
e 

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
or

  
O

th
er

 P
ac

ifi
c 

Is
la

nd
er

 

Am
er

ic
an

 In
di

an
 o

r 
A

la
sk

a 
N

at
iv

e 

Tw
o 

or
 M

or
e 

Ra
ce

s 

Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers 
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers 
Professionals 
Technicians 
Sales Workers 
Administrative Support Workers 
Craft Workers 
Operatives 
Laborers and Helpers 
Service Workers 

SECTION I – WORKFORCE SNAPSHOT PERIOD 

SECTION J – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL COMMENTS (optional) 

2023

CONSOLIDATED REPORT

CURRENT 2023 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

PRIOR 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

CY89597 QUANTA SERVICES INC.

2727 North Loop West HOUSTON TX 77008

742851603

Not Applicable

237130 - Power and Communication Line and Related Structures Construction 

11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

Not Applicable

X

457
562
631
519
26

1351
4703
1129
2059

4

11441

8954

31
40
111
43
34
277
337
51
63
8

995

618

1054
3011
2511
1169
99

1021
13605
2656
3595
13

28734

23865

88
121
259
151
3

186
1300
225
585
2

2920

1843

13
39
175
40
0

40
91
18
31
0

447

381

0
6
7
2
0
6

64
14
42
0

141

90

9
37
23
12
0

24
271
69
90
0

535

416

56
38
463
40
8

199
301
73
117
1

1296

2083

109
340
711
157
67

1401
303
69
150
17

3324

2590

7
17
57
24
5

89
104
18
29
0

350

198

6
17
68
14
5

46
5
0
5
0

166

144

0
8
3
0
0
4
5
0
1
0

21

13

1
3
6
3
2

22
19
1

10
0

67

43

1
7

44
4

26
45
25
9
8
0

169

368

1832
4246
5069
2178
275

4711
21133
4332
6785
45

50606

41606




