U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC) 2023 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1)

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100) Revised 08/2023 OMB Control Number: 3046-0049

2025 EMI LOTER INFORMATION REFORT (EEO-T COMI ONENT 1)													Expiration Date: 11/30/2026			
SECTION A - TYPE OF REPORT																
			С	ONSOL	LIDATE	D REP	ORT									
		SECT	TION B	- ЕМР	LOYE	R IDEN	TIFICA	TION								
OFS COMPANY ID	EMPLOYER NAME															
CY89597	QUANTA SERVICES INC.															
ADDRESS						CITY/TOWN						STATE ZIP CODE			DE	
2727 North Loop West						HOUSTON						TX		77008		
•																
SECTION C – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if applicable) HO/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME																
HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME																
HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL ADDRESS						CITY/TOWN						STATE ZIP CODE			DE	
SECTION D - EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN)																
742851603																
	;	SECTION	ON E -	EMPL	OYER	FILING	ELIGI	BILITY	Y							
X YES (Employer Is Eligib	le to File)	□NO	(Emple	oyer Is N	Not Elig	ible to F	ile) 🔲	EMPL	OYER I	NO LON	NGER I	N BUSI	INESS			
SECTION F – FEDERAL CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION (if applicable) <u>Unique Entity ID (UEI)</u> : Not Applicable																
YES (Single-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) YES (Multi-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor)																
☐ YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) ☐ YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor)																
		Пу	ES (Or	ne or Mo	ore Non	-Headau	arters E	Establish	ments is	s Federa	l Contra	actor)				
SECTION G – NAICS INFORMATION 237130 - Power and Communication Line and Related Structures Construction																
SECTION H - WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA																
	Race/Ethnicity															
Hispanic Not Hispanic or Latino																
	or La	atino			М	Male				Female						
						_						_				
				_		ge o	ō	es		_		g e	ō	es		
				Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races		Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	Row	
JOB CATEGORIES		<u>o</u>	a	ck or Afric American	_	aji Isl	ati	e 22	as a	or	_	aiii Isl	ndi; ati	e R	Total	
	Male	πa	White	r i	Asian	a w	- Z	<u>o</u>	White	₽ çk	Asian	aw	Z Z	lor		
	≥	Female	≥	S E	Ϋ́	a E	Sk	≥ .	≥	Black or	¥	a E	cal	_ ≥		
				ac		i e	eri Na:	0		Light H		j Ve	eri	0 0		
				<u> </u>		lat the	Am /	Ž		₽ŧ		lat the	Am ,	Š		
						-0		-				-0	,	_		
Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers	457	31	1054	88	13	0	9	56	109	7	6	0	1	1	1832	
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers	562	40	3011	121	39	6	37	38	340	17	17	8	3	7	4246	
Professionals	631	111	2511	259	175	7	23	463	711	57	68	3	6	44	5069	
Technicians Sales Workers	519 26	43 34	1169 99	151 3	40 0	0	12 0	40 8	157 67	24 5	14 5	0	2	4 26	2178 275	
Administrative Support Workers	1351	277	1021	186	40	6	24	199	1401	89	46	4	22	45	4711	
Craft Workers	4703	337	13605	1300	91	64	271	301	303	104	5	5	19	25	21133	
Operatives	1129	51	2656	225	18	14	69	73	69	18	0	0	1	9	4332	
Laborers and Helpers Service Workers	2059	63 8	3595	585	31 0	42 0	90	117	150 17	29 0	5 0	0	10 0	8	6785	
	4		13	2											45	
CURRENT 2023 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	_ 11441	995	28734	2920	447	141	535	1296	3324	350	166	21	67	169	50606	
	05=:	04-	00555	40.5	0.5.	0.7	44-	00	05	40=				0.5-	44077	
PRIOR 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	8954	618	23865	1843	381	90	416	2083	2590	198	144	13	43	368	41606	

SECTION I – WORKFORCE SNAPSHOT PERIOD

11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

SECTION J – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL COMMENTS (optional)

Not Applicable